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17
239
38
172
56
185
125
182
142
168
59
129
101
210
135
36
240
106

ANA FLAVIA G. DO NASCIMENTO
DANIELI CRISTINA DE SOUZA
BRUNA PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
CRISLAINE NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS
DALILA FERNANDES

NATALIA DE PAULA FERREIRA
JULIANA GOMES BARRETO
REGINA CELIA LEAL DOS SANTOS
MARCELA VIEIRA DA SILVA
NATALYA GUEDES BERNARDO
DANIELLI C. CURSI MARQUES
KELMA APARECIDA DE AGUIAR
HAGATA DHESSICA A. SILVA
VALDENICE AP. DE SOUZA LEAL
LUCILA CELIA LEAL DOS SANTOS
BEATRIZ FERNANDES DOS REIS
SIRLEI MOURA SAMPAIO

JESSICA THAIS ALVES DOS SANTOS
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1° Corre Luiziania

TVCOM RUNNING

6K MORADOR FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
27 F2529 - MP
33 F3034 - MP
21 F1624 - MP
31 F3034 - MP.
28 F2529 - MP
40 F4044 1
32 F3034 1
55 F5559 1
22 F1624 1
24 F1624 2
35 F3539 1
31 F3034 2
24 F1624 3
25 F2529 1
30 F3034 3
27 F2529 2
38 F3539 2
32 F3034 4

Equipe
SAUDE SEM LIMITES
CORRE MULHERADA
SAUDE SEM LIMITES

SAUDE SEM LIMITES
FERREIRA
SAUDE SEM LIMITES
SAUDE SEM LIMITES
SAUDE SEM LIMITES
SAUDE SEM LIMITES
SAUDE SEM LIMITES
SAUDE SEM LIMITES
SAUDE SEM LIMITES
SAUDE SEM LIMITES
SAUDE SEM LIMITES
SAUDE SEM LIMITES

ARENA

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

Bruto
00:31:35
00:34:52
00:37:16
00:38:00
00:38:40
00:40:31
00:40:38
00:40:51
00:43:12
00:43:12
00:44:00
00:44:01
00:45:34
00:45:48
00:45:49
00:48:35
00:52:47
01:21:14

Liquido
00:31:25
00:34:45
00:37:09
00:37:52
00:38:32
00:40:24
00:40:30
00:40:43
00:43:06
00:43:06
00:43:53
00:43:54
00:45:25
00:45:40
00:45:40
00:48:31
00:52:38
01:21:03
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